
MARK ETWATCH
March 25, 2013

Top 
Springer

Top 
Average

Medium 
Holstein 
Springer

Shortbreds
Open 

Heifers 
Light

Open 
Heifers 
Heavy

Heifer
Calves

Bull
Calves

Breeding 
Bulls

Empire Livestock - Burton Market
Vernon, NY  (800) 257-1819 (sale 3/21/13)

$1,500
$50 

$1,250
NC

$1,150  
$50 

$1,000
NC

$300   
NC

$700 
$100 

$85
$10 

$90
$20 

$900
$100 

New Holland Sales Stables
New Holland, PA  (717) 354-4341 
(sale 3/13/13)

$1,575
$50 

$1,500
$100 

$1,275
$50 

$1,225
$100 

$500
NC

$875
$25 

N/T N/T $1,575

Mid-Georgia Livestock Auction
Jackson, GA  (770) 775-7314 (sale 3/12/13)

$1,625
$75 

$1,475
$50 

$1,175
$150 

N/T
$480
$20 

$730
$60 

$160
$35 

$85
$15 

N/T

Equity Co-op Livestock
Stratford, WI  (715) 687-4101
Rocky Olsen  (608) 434-4037 (sale 3/26/13)

$1,475
$50 

$1,375
NC

$1,225
$25 

$875
$50 

$500
NC

$875
$25 

$175
NC

$190
$25 

$1,250
$100 

Pipestone Livestock Auction Market
Pipestone, MN  (507) 825-3306 
(sale 3/21/13)

$1,650
$75 

$1,512
$64 

$1,436
$89 

N/T
$110/cwt
$1/cwt 

$95/cwt
$20/cwt 

N/T N/T N/T

United Producers, Inc.
Marion, MI  (517) 294-3484 (sale 3/15/13)

$1,800
$100 

$1,550  
$50 

$1,200
NC

$1,050
NC

$500
$100 

$850
$50 

$100
$50 

N/T   
$1,000

NC

Tri-State Livestock
Sioux Center, IA  (712) 722-0681
Mike Koedam  (712) 470-0198 (sale 3/20/13)

$1,825  
$100 

$1,463
$46 

$1,420
$5 

N/T
$103/cwt
$18/cwt 

$91/cwt
$2/cwt 

N/T N/T N/T

Brush Livestock of Colorado
Brush, CO  (970) 842-2801 (sale 3/7/13)

$1,850
$75 

$1,700
$10 

$1,480
$95 

$1,260
$135 

$500
$125 

$775
$85 

N/T N/T
$1,000
$60 

Chehalis Livestock Market
Chehalis, WA  (360) 748-3191 (sale 3/22/13)

$1,330
$45 

$1,280
$105 

$1,150
$40 

$925 $150/cwt $110/cwt $130
$55

$30 
$1,000

Toppenish Dairy Replacement Sales
Toppenish, WA  (509) 865-2820
 (sale 3/1/13)

$1,300
$25 

$1,200 
NC

$1,150
$250 

$1,150
$60 

$120/cwt
$12/cwt 

$105/cwt
$5/cwt 

$100 $120 N/T

A & M Livestock Auction, Inc.
Hanford, CA  (559) 582-0358 (sale 3/6/13)

$1,195
$205 

$1,075
$115 

$970
$30 

$925
$155 

$235
$95 

$890
$5 

N/T N/T N/T

Sulphur Springs Livestock & Dairy Auction
Sulphur Springs, TX  (903) 885-7739
(sale 32/21/13)

$1,460
$135 

$1,200
$150 

$1,175
$125 

N/T
$710

$110 
$900

$200 
$340
$10 

$340
$165 

N/T

Escalon Livestock Market, Inc.
Escalon, CA  (209) 838-7011
(sale 3/20/13)

$1,500 
NC

$1,100   
NC

$1,075
NC

N/T
$80/cwt 
$10/cwt 

$92/cwt
$83/cwt 

$60 N/T
$900

NC

Contact Judy about being included in Progressive Dairyman’s Market Watch!   judy@progressivedairy.com • (208) 324-7513       NC = No change    N/T = No test    Decrease in price    Increase in price 

Log on to www.progressivedairy.com/marketwatch to get auction reports from more locations!

MARKET WATCHMARKET WATCHMARKET WATCHMARKET WATCHMARKET WATCHMARKET WATCHMARKET WATCH
CATTLE

12 Progressive Dairyman Issue 6 • April 11, 2013


