

MARK ET WATCH March 25, 2013	Top Springer	Top Average	Medium Holstein Springer	Shortbreds	Open Heifers Light	Open Heifers Heavy	Heifer Calves	Bull Calves	Breeding Bulls
Empire Livestock - Burton Market Vernon, NY (800) 257-1819 (sale 3/21/13)	\$1,500 \$50 ▲	\$1,250 NC	\$1,150 \$50 ∀	\$1,000 NC	\$300 NC	\$700 \$100 ▲	\$85 \$10 ▲	\$90 \$20 ▲	\$900 \$100 ▲
New Holland Sales Stables New Holland, PA (717) 354-4341 (sale 3/13/13)	\$1,575 \$50 ▲	\$1,500 \$100 Å	\$1,275 \$50 ▲	\$1,225 \$100 ₹	\$500 NC	\$875 \$25 ₹	N/T	N/T	\$1,575
Mid-Georgia Livestock Auction Jackson, GA (770) 775-7314 (sale 3/12/13)	\$1,625 \$75 ▲	\$1,475 \$50 ▼	\$1,175 \$150 ▲	N/T	\$480 \$20 ▼	\$730 \$60 ▲	\$160 \$35 ▲	\$85 \$15 ▲	N/T
Equity Co-op Livestock Stratford, WI (715) 687-4101 Rocky Olsen (608) 434-4037 (sale 3/26/13)	\$1,475 \$50 ▼	\$1,375 NC	\$1,225 \$25 ▼	\$875 \$50 ▼	\$500 NC	\$875 \$25 ▲	\$175 NC	\$190 \$25 ▲	\$1,250 \$100 ₹
Pipestone Livestock Auction Market Pipestone, MN (507) 825-3306 (sale 3/21/13)	\$1,650 \$75 ▲	\$1,512 \$64 ▲	\$1,436 \$89 ▲	N/T	\$110/cwt \$1/cwt ▲	\$95/cwt \$20/cwt ▼	N/T	N/T	N/T
United Producers, Inc. Marion, MI (517) 294-3484 (<i>sale 3/15/13</i>)	\$1,800 \$100 ▲	\$1,550 \$50 ▲	\$1,200 NC	\$1,050 NC	\$500 \$100 ▲	\$850 \$50 ▲	\$100 \$50 ₹	N/T	\$1,000 NC
Tri-State Livestock Sioux Center, IA (712) 722-0681 Mike Koedam (712) 470-0198 (sale 3/20/13)	\$1,825 \$100 ₹	\$1,463 \$46 ₹	\$1,420 \$5 ▲	N/T	\$103/cwt \$18/cwt ▲	\$91/cwt \$2/cwt ▲	N/T	N/T	N/T
Brush Livestock of Colorado Brush, CO (970) 842-2801 (sale 3/7/13)	\$1,850 \$75 ▲	\$1,700 \$10 ♥	\$1,480 \$95 ₹	\$1,260 \$135 ▲	\$500 \$125 ▲	\$775 \$85 ▲	N/T	N/T	\$1,000 \$60 ¥
Chehalis Livestock Market Chehalis, WA (360) 748-3191 (sale 3/22/13)	\$1,330 \$45 ₹	\$1,280 \$105 ▲	\$1,150 \$40 ▲	\$925	\$150/cwt	\$110/cwt	\$130	\$55 \$30 ∀	\$1,000
Toppenish Dairy Replacement Sales Toppenish, WA (509) 865-2820 (<i>sale 3/1/13</i>)	\$1,300 \$25 ₹	\$1,200 NC	\$1,150 \$250 ▲	\$1,150 \$60 ₹	\$120/cwt \$12/cwt ▲	\$105/cwt \$5/cwt ▲	\$100	\$120	N/T
A & M Livestock Auction, Inc. Hanford, CA (559) 582-0358 (sale 3/6/13)	\$1,195 \$205 ∀	\$1,075 \$115 ∀	\$970 \$30 ₹	\$925 \$155 ∀	\$235 \$95 ▼	\$890 \$5 ▲	N/T	N/T	N/T
Sulphur Springs Livestock & Dairy Auction Sulphur Springs, TX (903) 885-7739 (sale 32/21/13)	\$1,460 \$135 ▲	\$1,200 \$150 Å	\$1,175 \$125 ▲	N/T	\$710 \$110 ▲	\$900 \$200 ▲	\$340 \$10 ∀	\$340 \$165 ▲	N/T
Escalon Livestock Market, Inc. Escalon, CA (209) 838-7011 (sale 3/20/13)	\$1,500 NC	\$1,100 NC	\$1,075 NC	N/T	\$80/cwt \$10/cwt ₹	\$92/cwt \$83/cwt ▼	\$60	N/T	\$900 NC

Contact Judy about being included in *Progressive Dairyman*'s Market Watch! judy@progressivedairy.com • (208) 324-7513 NC = No change N/T = No test Decrease in price ▼ Increase in price ▲ Log on to <u>www.progressivedairy.com/marketwatch</u> to get auction reports from more locations!

